
（五十音順）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

えんがわ不動産
〒082-0052
北海道河西郡芽室町東２条南４丁目1－10

090-6263-7465／050-3453-2149
mail engawafudosan@gmail.com

武川商事(有)
〒082-0011
北海道河西郡芽室町東１条７丁目２番地

(0155)62-3345／(0155)62-2898

千葉工務店(株)
〒082-0005
北海道河西郡芽室町西８条５丁目１番地７

(0155)62-1590／(0155)62-0084
http://chibakoumuten-memuro.com

（同）不動産の絆家
〒082-0011
北海道河西郡芽室町東１条１丁目１１

090-3111-7787／(0155)66-7980
mail fudousan.kizunaya7980@gmail.com

丸富士三浦建設(株)
〒082-0005
北海道河西郡芽室町東芽室基線３番地

(0155)62-1966／(0155)37-6044
http://marufujihouse.jp/

涼風不動産
〒082-0053
北海道河西郡芽室町東３条南１丁目６番地
５

(0155)66-4210／0155-66-5822

鍵谷建設(株)
〒082-0015
北海道河西郡芽室町東５条２丁目３番地

(0155)62-2674／(0155)62-5684

小林建設(株)
〒082-0015
北海道河西郡芽室町東５条５丁目２番地１

 (0155)62-2289／(0155)62-6153
http://www.kobayashihome.co.jp/

めむろ住宅情報協会　会員名簿

会社名 所在地
電話番号／ＦＡＸ

ホームページ


