

めむろ住宅情報協会 会員名簿

(五十音順)

	会社名	所在地	電話番号／FAX ホームページ
1	えんがわ不動産	〒082-0052 北海道河西郡芽室町東2条南4丁目1-10	090-6263-7465／050-3453-2149 mail engawafudosan@gmail.com
2	鍵谷建設(株)	〒082-0015 北海道河西郡芽室町東5条2丁目3番地	(0155)62-2674／(0155)62-5684
3	小林建設(株)	〒082-0015 北海道河西郡芽室町東5条5丁目2番地1	(0155)62-2289／(0155)62-6153 http://www.kobayashihome.co.jp/
4	涼風不動産	〒082-0053 北海道河西郡芽室町東3条南1丁目6番地 5	(0155)66-4210／0155-66-5822
5	千葉工務店(株)	〒082-0005 北海道河西郡芽室町西8条5丁目1番地7	(0155)62-1590／(0155)62-0084 http://chibakoumen-memuro.com
6	(同)不動産の絆家	〒082-0011 北海道河西郡芽室町東1条1丁目11	090-3111-7787／(0155)66-7980 mail fudousan.kizunaya7980@gmail.com
7	丸富士三浦建設(株)	〒082-0005 北海道河西郡芽室町東芽室基線3番地	(0155)62-1966／(0155)37-6044 http://marufujihouse.jp/
8	武川商事(有)	〒082-0011 北海道河西郡芽室町東1条7丁目2番地	(0155)62-3345／(0155)62-2898